aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

 of rotation, the end cap
 must be replaced.
Ordering code Standard versions
Designation Ordering no.
F2-42/42-R 378 4042
F2-42/42-L 378 4043
F2-53/53-R 378 1453
F2-53/53-L 378 1454
F2-55/28-R 378 4128
F2-55/28-L 378 4129
F2-70/35-R 378 1470
F2-70/35-L 378 1471
F2-70/70-R 378 4070
F2-70/70-L 378 4071